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Rosalie Major
Annabelle Garneau
Yueqi Liang

Romy Marchildon
Lauriane Vallée
Jade Lacasse
Elodie Xu

Eloise Germain
Sofia Gutu
Béatrice Brodeur

.

Skate Canada

Marie Nathalie Fortin

Date:

Invitation Saint-Eustache 2023

Saint-Eustache

24/11/2023 au 26/11/2023
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 1 Evé. 85) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

La Sarre

St-Eustache

Mille-Tles

Mille-Tles

Masson / Angers
St-Eustache

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Laval

Unibel
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25-nov.-2023 11:25:23

Chantal Drapeau

A

Patinage Canada

Points

18.39
17.81
16.52
15.86
15.44
14.98
13.70
13.64
11.77

9.73



